L09000091384

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(
100h-100h-170-170h-110
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
One introduction to Ellinois
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
, ,

Office Use Only



400160840364

400160840364 09/21/09--01066--016 **125.00

09 SEP 21 PH 2: 14
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEE, FIORID.

J. BRYAN

SEP 22 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Division of Corp	orations			
SUBJECT:	Wild	Palm	s Productions	,
	Name of Limit	ed Liab	ility Company	SEI TALL
The enclosed Articles of C	Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for filing.	SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this mat	ter to th	e following:	SEE.
	V	ictor S	Salgado	FLOST
			of Person	THE TOP
	Wild F	Palms	Productions	
		Firm/C	Company	
	P.	О Вох	781457	
		Ad	dress	
	Orlando	Florid	da 32878-1457	
	Cit	y/State a	and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	WildPalms	Produ	ctions@gmail.co	om
For further information co	E-mail address: (to be used incerning this matter, please		e annual report notificat	ion)
Victor S	Salgado	_ at (321)_	948-3512
Name of	rerson		Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ce	55.00 Filing Fee & crtified Copy ditional copy is enclose	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce	ations

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company	4 a 9 a m
•	y is:
	2
Wild Palms Pro	oductions, LLC.
(Must end with the words "Limited !	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	ne principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
14821 Huntley Drive	P.O Box 781457
Orlando FL. 32828	Orlando FI 32878-1457
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own I business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of t	
	Salgado
N	ame
14821 H	luntley Drive
	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Florida street address (
Florida street address (Orlando 32828	P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL Ite, and Zip

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:	岩路
"MGR" = Manager			三型 2
"MGRM" = Managin	g Member		SSTAR
MGR		Victor Salgado	SEE. FLO
		P.O. Box 781457	
		Orlando Fl 32878-1457	78. E. C.
MGRM		Marixa Salgado	بدئت
		P.O. Box 781457	.
		Orlando Fl 32878-1457	
			 -
(Use attachment if ne	essary)		
	•		(OPTIONAL)
	if other than the c	late of filing:	
LE V: Effective date, fective date to	if other than the c	date of filing:specific and cannot be more than fiv	
LE V: Effective date, fective date is listed, to days after the date of	if other than the che date must be filing.)		
LE V: Effective date, fective date is listed, t	if other than the che date must be filing.)		
LE V: Effective date, fective date is listed, to days after the date of REQUIRED SIGNA	if other than the content of the date must be filing.) TURE:	specific and cannot be more than five	e business days
LE V: Effective date, fective date is listed, to days after the date of REQUIRED SIGNA	if other than the content of the date must be filing.) TURE:		e business days
LE V: Effective date, fective date is listed, to days after the date of REQUIRED SIGNA Sign (In a	if other than the che date must be filing.) TURE: ature of a member occordance with sect	or an authorized representative of a mem	e business days ber.
LE V: Effective date, fective date is listed, to days after the date of REQUIRED SIGNA Sign (In a of t	if other than the che date must be filing.) TURE: ature of a member occordance with sect	or an authorized representative of a mem tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of per	e business days ber.
LE V: Effective date, fective date is listed, to days after the date of REQUIRED SIGNA Sign (In a of t	if other than the che date must be filing.) TURE: ature of a member ccordance with sect his document constitute facts stated here	or an authorized representative of a mem tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perion are true.) Victor Salgado	e business days ber.
LE V: Effective date, fective date is listed, to days after the date of REQUIRED SIGNA Sign (In a of t	if other than the che date must be filing.) TURE: ature of a member ccordance with sect his document constitute facts stated here	or an authorized representative of a mem tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perin are true.)	e business days ber.